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2020-2021 Branch Committee list Whitireia NZ 

Position Name Email 

Co-President Vacant  

Co-president Vacant  

Te Uepū Representative Vacant  

Pasifika Representative Loma-Linda Tasi Loma-Linda.Tasi@whitireia.ac.nz 

General Representative Liz Day liz.day@whitireia.ac.nz 

U35 Representative Michelle Chen Michelle.chen@whitireia.ac.nz 

City Campus 
Representative 

Steve Cosgrove steve@rata.co.nz 

Women’s Representative Jude Douglas judedouglas1@hotmail.com 

Women’s Representative Ashleigh Price Ashleigh.Price@whitireia.ac.nz 

Rainbow Representative Izzy Lewis Izzy.Lewis@whitireia.ac.nz 
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